
Diverse materiale de intretinere si de functionare

I.D.: 44259361

Data publicarii	16.10.19	Coduri CPV	44423000-1
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 395,71 RON - 395,71 RON

Descriere: 1. Saci menaj 3 buc x 20,16 RON 60,48 RON 2. Pamant flori 4 buc x 12,6 RON 50,4 RON 3. Vopsea 2 buc x 42,01 RON 84,02 RON 4. Electrozi 0,5 cut x 67,22 RON 33,61 RON 5. Disc abraziv 3 buc x 7,56 RON 22,68 RON 6. Baterie WC 1 buc x 84,03 RON 84,03 RON 7. Surub 1 cut x 33,61 RON 33,61 RON 8. Manusi de protectie 2 buc x 13,44 RON 26,88 RON
